An exhibition by the Indira Gandhi National Centre for the Arts (IGNCA)

'Tanjavur Brihadísvara: the Monument and the Living Tradition'

November 13 - December 13, 2014

Valladolid, Spain



At the inauguration of the IGNCA exhibition 'Tanjavur Brihadísvara: the Monument and the Living Tradition'



The IGNCA exhibition 'Tanjavur Brihadísvara: the Monument and the Living Tradition' at AR&PA 2014



At the IGNCA exhibition 'Tanjavur Brihadísvara: the Monument and the Living Tradition'



At the IGNCA exhibition 'Tanjavur Brihadísvara: the Monument and the Living Tradition'



At the IGNCA exhibition 'Tanjavur Brihadísvara: the Monument and the Living Tradition'



At the IGNCA exhibition 'Tanjavur Brihadísvara: the Monument and the Living Tradition'



At the IGNCA exhibition 'Tanjavur Brihadísvara: the Monument and the Living Tradition'



At the IGNCA exhibition 'Tanjavur Brihadísvara: the Monument and the Living Tradition'



The India Stand at AR&PA 2014



The India Stand at AR&PA 2014



Inauguration of 'India Stand' by the President of the Regional Government of Castilla and León, H. E Mr Juan Vicente Herrera Campo



Inauguration of 'India Stand'

(From L to R: Acting Mayor of Valladolid, Ms Mercedes Cantalapiedra; Minister for Culture and Tourism of the Regional Government of Castilla and León, Ms Alicia García Rodríguez; Chairman of the Asian Heritage Foundation, Mr Rajeev Sethi; President of the Regional Government of Castilla and León, H. E Mr Juan Vicente Herrera Campo and Ambassador, Mr Vikram Misri)